✔ LSZH (LowSmoke Zero Halogen)
✔ Yellow colored plug for CAT 6A
✔ Kink prot., strain relief, latch prot.
✔ various lengths and colors available
 Twisted Pair Patch Cord - Category 6A Class EA -Slim U/UTP - LSZH
Short decription
CAT 6A Class EA , U/UTP, Twisted Pair Patch Cord, Cu, LSZH, AWG 28/7, various lengths and colors
available

MHz dB dB dB dB dB dB
1.00 4.00 65.00 19.00 63.30 62.00 60.30
10.00 6.50 56.60 19.00 43.30 54.00 40.30
20.00 9.20 51.60 17.50 37.20 49.00 34.20
25.00 10.20 50.00 17.00 35.30 47.30 32.30
62.50 16.40 43.40 14.00 27.30 40.60 24.30
100.00 20.90 39.90 12.00 23.30 37.10 20.30
200.00 30.10 34.80 9.00 17.20 31.90 14.20
350.00 40.60 30.30. 6.60 12.40 27.60 9.40
500.00 49.30 27.90 6.00 9.30 24.80 6.30
Order information and length tolerances
 Article No *Length
(m)
Tolerance (mm)
DK-1617-A-0025S 0.25 +20/-6
DK-1617-A-005S 0.5 +20/-10
DK-1617-A-010S 1.0 +/-20
DK-1617-A-015S 1.5 +/-30
DK-1617-A-020S 2.0 +/-40
DK-1617-A-025S 2.5 +/-50
DK-1617-A-030S 3.0 +/-60
DK-1617-A-050S 5.0 +/-110
DK-1617-A-050S 5.0 +/-110
DK-1617-A-070S 7.0 +/-140
DK-1617-A-100S 10 +/-200
  * The cable length is measured from plug A to plug B
Technical Drawing